Kybok

Bnagnmunpa CanbHnKoBa
Vladimir Salnikov Cup

MeXxXAayHapogHble
COpeBHOBaHMA NO MJilaBaHNKO
international swimming competitions

AuctaHuna 12
22.12.2017 - 11:40

MyxunHbl, 200m Bpacc

OTKpbITLIE

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON MpeaBapuUTEbHBbI

3annbiB1us 4
3 MOHOMAPEB Wrnibs A.
4 CANbHNKOB AnekcaHap
5 NBAHOB Bnagucnas A.
6 XAYATPAH JleBoH

3annbiB 2 n3 4

1 XXYKOB ViBaH
3ALEMNWH CraHncnas
NANWH Nnba
LUMUMAHOBWY Unbsa
LLNNOB AeHnc
TUWEHKO AHTOH
KYCTOB ViBaH
YXUTANNOB AnekcaHap

co~NOUOhA WN

3annbiB 3134

1 MNMABJIOB WBaH
AJAMEHA AHTOH
CVHbKEBWUY Badyecnas
OOPNHOB Muxann
FTAOPOB Pyctam
BEPEAVXNH dénop
METPALLOB [feHuc
YEPHOB leopruii

o ~NO O WwWN

3annbis 4 n3 4

1 NACTYXOB OmuTpuii
FPUrOPLEB Apkaauii
MPUrOJA Kupunn
BANAHOVNH Omutpuia
MAKCWMOB Wnbsa
TPAWT AnekcaHap
FOrONEB PomaH

0 N Oh W

2001
1996
1995
2001

1999
1994
1996
1994
1997
1993
1996
2001

1990
1996
1991
1995
1997
1994
2000
1999

1997
1998
1995
1995
1998
1999
1996

Kanyxckasi 06nactb
KpacHogapckuii kpai
XaHTbl-MaHcuiickuii AO - KOorpa
ApmeHua

Benapycb

Pecny6nvka TatapctaH
MepMmckunin Kpa

Benapycb

Hwxeropoackas obnactb
Pecny6nuka Caxa (AkyTtus)
Mocksa

KemepoBckasi 061actb

Owmckas obnacTb
Benapycb

Omckas obnactb
Hwxeropogckas o6nactb
Owmckas obnacTb
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
Kbiprbisckas Pecnybnuka
Mocksa

MeH3eHckas obnacTb
Mocksa
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
KasaxctaH

PocTtoBckas obnactb
CBepg/ioBckasi 0651acTb
YpmypTtckas Pecny6nuvka

RUS
RUS
RUS
ARM

BLR
RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
KGZ
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS

2:19.63
2:15.96
2:17.77
2:23.11

2:13.29
2:10.79
2:08.81
2:03.71
2:07.57
2:09.72
2:12.24
2:15.02

2:13.11
2:10.42
2:07.82
2:02.42
2:05.46
2:09.46
2:11.23
2:14.53

2:12.74
2:07.72
2:01.18
2:04.48
2:09.18
2:11.02
2:13.87




